City of Revere Affordable Housing Trust Fund

June 2023 Meeting

June 14, 2023

6:30 PM ET

Revere City Hall 2nd Floor Conference Room

ZOOM LINK for Remote Participation: https://zoom.us/j/2411556732

Joe Gravellese, Chair

Agenda

1)

2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

9)

Call to order & roll call of members
a) Joe Gravellese (Chair)
b) Joanne McKenna (ex-officio, City Council)
c) Jan Dumas
d) Laila Pietri
e) Deborah Frank
f) Anayo Osueke
g) Claire Inzerillo
h) Dean Harris

Chair’s update
Finances update from Treasurer
Updates from Revere Planning and Development staff - Tom Skwierawski / Lorena
Escolero
a) Tax title properties
b) Update on small-scale rehab project

¢) Update on housing production plan + AHTF consulting kickoff

Review of “Mixed Income Neighborhood Trust” (MINT) model in neighboring East
Boston + potential relevance to AHTF’s work

Mission Statement and Goals document review
Outlining a plan for the next six months
Public Comment

Other / late business


https://zoom.us/j/2411556732

